

VOLUNTEER

We have fund raising events that we need your help. Your involvement and participation in our fundraising and special events makes a difference.

If you would like to volunteer, please see any Board Member.

SERVING ALLEGANY COUNTY RESIDENTS AND FAMILIES IMPACTED WITH CANCER

Our logo, the multi-colored circle of ribbons signifies the colors of the rainbow because cancers are represented by a specific color.

The circle represents our unending effort to address all cancers.

Website: www.accsny.orq

Mailing Address

Allegany County Cancer Services, Inc. P. O. Box 534

Wellsville, New York 14895
Phone Number: (585)-609-7300
Email: accsny@yahoo.com

Allegany County Cancer Services, Inc. (ACCS, Inc.)



WHAT IS ACCS, INC?

Allegany County Cancer Services, Inc. is a non-profit 501 (c)(3) organization founded in 2006 that values a community response for residents of Allegany County living with a cancer diagnosis.

Once a diagnosis is made, a resident may make multiple trips for treatment or consultation. Our mission is to assist Allegany County residents with transportation costs related to their cancer treatment.

We keep our overhead to a minimum so that the maximum of funds can be directed to county residents with cancer.

Our motto is "In Allegany County, for Allegany County". Money donated does not go to a regional or national organization. It stays locally to be used to provide services to Allegany County residents.

What can ACCS, Inc. do to help?

Allegany County residents with cancer may be eligible for a single benefit of a gasoline gift card to assist with transportation expenses relating to current cancer diagnosis and treatment.

Visit our website:

www.accsny.org

For an application, information and upcoming events.

Mailing and contact information on back side of brochure.



DONATIONS

We greatly appreciate contributions which help us to continue to provide services to Allegany County residents and their families who are impacted by cancer. Please make your tax-deductible donation mailed to the address below. If your donation is intended to honor someone or a memorial, be sure to let us know.

Donation checks made payable to: Allegany County Cancer Services, Inc. P. O. Box 534
Wellsville, New York 14895